Ordering information
Valve with pneumatic actuator
double acting
without solenoid valve
with position indicator
Valve with 3-position
pneumatic actuator
double acting
without solenoid valve
with position indicator
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-F  ASA JIS
 400  16 16852-PA24 on request 16852-JA24
 500  20 16854-PA24 16854-AA24 16854-JA24
DN Ordering numbers
mm inch ISO-F  ASA JIS
 400  16 16852-PA28 on request 16852-JA28
 500  20 16854-PA28 16854-AA28 16854-JA28
without solenoid valve, without position indicator: 168 . . - . A14
with solenoid valve, with position indicator: 168 . . - . A44 (specify control voltage)
with solenoid valve, with position indicator: 168 . . - . A48 (specify control voltage)
Main applications